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1 Lance Atkins lance.atkins@nissan-usa.com 

2 Erik Bigelow erik@cte.tv 

3 David Blekhman blekhman@mail.com 

4 Elan Bond ebond@nelhydrogen.com 

5 Justin Brightharp justin@cte.tv 

6 Gilbert Castillo gcastillo@hmausa.com 

7 Peter Chen peter.chen@energy.ca.gov 

8 Zulma Cholland s2@w.com 

9 Gordon Dash gordon@dash2energy.com 

10 Lorrie Davila ldavila@ways2h.com 

11 Dale Dickson drd@stratosfuel.com 

12 Kira Dunn kira.dunn@shell.com 

13 Shannon Evanchec shannon@truepani.com 

14 Matthew Forrest matthew.forrest@daimler.com 

15 Joe Gagliano joe.gagliano@unitedhydrogen.com 

16 Jil Geller jil.geller@kiverdi.com 

17 Jennifer Hamilton jhamilton@cafcp.org 

18 Neda Hazen nhazen@ampamericas.com 

19 Andrew Hom andrew.hom@energy.ca.gov 

20 Linda Hui lhui@baaqmd.gov 

21 Michael Kashuba michael.kashuba@gobiz.ca.gov 

22 Akasha Kaur Khalsa akasha.khalsa@energy.ca.gov 

23 Monica Killen mkillen@mnsengineers.com 

24 Ken Kriha kkriha@gti.energy 

25 Jason Lewis jasonlewis@jlengc.com 

26 Raed Mahdi raed.mahdi@arb.ca.gov 

27 Trinidad Martinez trinidad@petrolaborforce.com 

28 Lisa Mirisola lmirisola@aqmd.gov 
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29 Wendy Morgan wendy@cte.tv 

30 Larry Moulthrop h2@lmdesk.com 

31 Aimee Murry aimeemurry@outlook.com 

32 Gary Noland gary_noland@me.com 

33 Eddy Nupoort enupo@nelhydrogen.com 

34 Brian O'Neil oneilbm@airproducts.com 

35 Mike Pomerantz mpomerantz@bennettpump.com 

36 Stephen Radmard sradmard@sreo.ca 

37 Natalie Rasmussen chin@samtrans.com 

38 John Reed john.reed@kiverdi.com 

39 Larry Rillera larry.rillera@energy.ca.gov 

40 Brian Saarnio bsaarnio@usgain.com 

41 Tony Sang tony.sang@edf-re.com 

42 Omar Shkeir omar.shkeir@shell.com 

43 Ghassan Sleiman ghassan.sleiman@fefuel.com 

44 Johann Steinlechner aacowboy@dc.rr.com 

45 Toru Sugiura toru_sugiura@taiamerica.com 

46 Jon Summersett jsummersett@usgain.com 

47 Robin Sun jiaocitysolar@mail.com 

48 Genesis Tang genesis.tang@cpuc.ca.gov 

49 Paul Wilkins pwilkins@iwatani.com 

50 John  laserfool3@netscape.net 
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